
Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Ave S

Waite Park, MN 56387

(320) 258-5957

Location Stats Report for 150F17 - Alex 4pl 501 Cr 13gm Lv2
Report Date: 11/16/2017
                                                               HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!

League Message

WINTER DART ROSTERS DUE IN BY
DECEMBER 15th, 2017
GO ON LINE: www.mwcoin.com
FAX: 320-251-6093
CALL: 32O-258-5957
PLEASE DO NOT TEXT ME YOUR ROSTER.
THANKS BECKY!!

-
LEAGUES OFFERED
4pl 501/CR 16gm / ONE LEVEL
4pl 501 13gm / ONE LEVEL

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: B
VFW Velocidarters 58.0 83 60 143
VFW Cinnamon Rolls 54.5 78 65 143
Eagles Members Only 52.4 75 68 143
Diamond Jims Snipers 50.3 72 71 143
Leaf Vlly Fireballer 43.4 62 81 143
Redbirds Just Da Tip 41.3 59 84 143

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

VFW Velocidarters Redbirds Just Da Tip 11/15/2017 11 13 8 5 0
VFW Cinnamon Rolls Eagles Members Only 11/15/2017 11 13 8 5 0
Diamond Jims Snipers Leaf Vlly Fireballer 11/15/2017 11 13 7 6 0
Leaf Vlly Fireballer Diamond Jims Snipers 11/15/2017 11 13 6 7 0
Redbirds Just Da Tip VFW Velocidarters 11/15/2017 11 13 5 8 0
Eagles Members Only VFW Cinnamon Rolls 11/15/2017 11 13 5 8 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Rico Crader VFW Cinnamon Rolls 25.76 1288 50 2 3
Ron Johnson Redbirds Just Da Tip 24.28 2865 118 4 6
Dan Maus VFW Velocidarters 23.57 13835 587 18 30
Scott Doty Eagles Members Only 21.86 3673 168 3 9
Bubba {Substitutes} 20.86 1460 70 2 3
Zach Springer Leaf Vlly Fireballer 19.85 11615 585 7 27
Jon Sarkilahti Leaf Vlly Fireballer 19.70 12843 652 7 30
Royce Roers Redbirds Just Da Tip 18.79 1428 76 2 3
Cale Wagner Eagles Members Only 18.73 12511 668 7 30
Quentin Eggenburg VFW Cinnamon Rolls 18.69 13926 745 8 33
Jason Perrier VFW Velocidarters 18.65 9886 530 10 24
Monte Hinzmann Eagles Members Only 18.28 11299 618 8 27
Frank Kalina Diamond Jims Snipers 18.21 11672 641 13 27
Joe Paulzine Diamond Jims Snipers 17.96 13414 747 11 30
Joe Shearer VFW Cinnamon Rolls 17.83 13048 732 12 33
Lauren Ivers VFW Velocidarters 17.73 6861 387 4 18
Tommy White Eagles Members Only 17.66 3637 206 1 9
Darrin Simpson Eagles Members Only 17.47 1310 75 0 3
AJ Dufresne Redbirds Just Da Tip 17.02 12493 734 13 33
Bob Paulzine Diamond Jims Snipers 17.01 1344 79 0 3
Cory Springer Leaf Vlly Fireballer 16.70 4643 278 3 12
Kayla Dahlheimer Redbirds Just Da Tip 16.43 1134 69 0 3
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Joe Taber Eagles Members Only 16.37 7302 446 4 18
Jon Hoyme Diamond Jims Snipers 16.23 4641 286 3 12
Stacy Hoyme Diamond Jims Snipers 15.89 11267 709 4 30
Kelly Critser VFW Cinnamon Rolls 15.84 10597 669 8 30
Judy Bock Leaf Vlly Fireballer 15.59 10460 671 5 30
Heather Krueger VFW Cinnamon Rolls 15.34 11410 744 7 33
Amy Fink Redbirds Just Da Tip 15.32 1149 75 0 3
Christina Maus VFW Velocidarters 14.99 6339 423 4 18
Glenn Springer Leaf Vlly Fireballer 14.95 3858 258 3 12
Melissa Hughes Redbirds Just Da Tip 14.95 9326 624 3 27
Curt Flesner Eagles Members Only 14.77 3160 214 2 9
Scott Larson Eagles Members Only 14.76 9119 618 6 27
Sam Holler VFW Velocidarters 14.46 8038 556 2 24
Teresa Bunn Redbirds Just Da Tip 14.42 9963 691 3 30
Jacob Paulzine Diamond Jims Snipers 14.02 2145 153 0 6
Janelle Roers Redbirds Just Da Tip 13.63 7944 583 4 24
Janet Koep Leaf Vlly Fireballer 13.57 6769 499 2 21
Cassie Guse VFW Velocidarters 13.13 5621 428 2 18
Dawn Slaamot Diamond Jims Snipers 12.95 7628 589 1 24

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Ron Johnson Redbirds Just Da Tip 2.58 93 108 2 6
Rico Crader VFW Cinnamon Rolls 2.57 72 84 2 3
Dan Maus VFW Velocidarters 2.29 479 628 11 30
Darrin Simpson Eagles Members Only 2.12 48 68 1 3
Jason Perrier VFW Velocidarters 2.06 366 532 10 24
Joe Paulzine Diamond Jims Snipers 2.05 436 638 12 30
Frank Kalina Diamond Jims Snipers 2.01 365 546 7 27
Bubba {Substitutes} 1.97 40 61 1 3
Bob Paulzine Diamond Jims Snipers 1.96 51 78 0 3
Scott Doty Eagles Members Only 1.95 115 177 2 9
Monte Hinzmann Eagles Members Only 1.90 349 552 13 27
Cale Wagner Eagles Members Only 1.85 416 675 8 30
Lauren Ivers VFW Velocidarters 1.83 245 402 9 18
Quentin Eggenburg VFW Cinnamon Rolls 1.82 432 713 10 33
Curt Flesner Eagles Members Only 1.81 105 174 4 9
Zach Springer Leaf Vlly Fireballer 1.79 357 599 9 27
Jon Hoyme Diamond Jims Snipers 1.73 160 277 2 12
Stacy Hoyme Diamond Jims Snipers 1.72 378 658 7 30
Amy Fink Redbirds Just Da Tip 1.72 39 68 0 3
Joe Taber Eagles Members Only 1.68 215 385 4 18
Jon Sarkilahti Leaf Vlly Fireballer 1.66 337 608 6 30
AJ Dufresne Redbirds Just Da Tip 1.65 395 718 6 33
Glenn Springer Leaf Vlly Fireballer 1.64 144 264 3 12
Joe Shearer VFW Cinnamon Rolls 1.61 394 732 9 33
Kelly Critser VFW Cinnamon Rolls 1.60 357 669 11 30
Tommy White Eagles Members Only 1.59 102 193 4 9
Royce Roers Redbirds Just Da Tip 1.54 36 70 1 3
Scott Larson Eagles Members Only 1.53 304 596 2 27
Cory Springer Leaf Vlly Fireballer 1.52 131 258 3 12
Christina Maus VFW Velocidarters 1.51 182 362 2 18
Heather Krueger VFW Cinnamon Rolls 1.50 380 760 5 33
Judy Bock Leaf Vlly Fireballer 1.50 324 646 6 30
Janet Koep Leaf Vlly Fireballer 1.46 215 443 4 21
Cassie Guse VFW Velocidarters 1.24 183 442 3 18
Jacob Paulzine Diamond Jims Snipers 1.22 57 140 0 6
Teresa Bunn Redbirds Just Da Tip 1.18 298 757 4 30
Janelle Roers Redbirds Just Da Tip 1.15 218 569 3 24
Sam Holler VFW Velocidarters 1.13 218 579 1 24
Melissa Hughes Redbirds Just Da Tip 1.10 224 612 6 27
Dawn Slaamot Diamond Jims Snipers 0.95 187 590 5 24
Kayla Dahlheimer Redbirds Just Da Tip 0.95 21 66 0 3

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Diamond Jims Snipers
Jon Hoyme 24 5 4 16.23 1.73 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Stacy Hoyme 60 11 12 15.89 1.72 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 11
Frank Kalina 54 20 8 18.21 2.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Bob Paulzine 6 0 0 17.01 1.96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Jacob Paulzine 12 0 1 14.02 1.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Joe Paulzine 60 23 4 17.96 2.05 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
Dawn Slaamot 48 6 4 12.95 0.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 264 65 33 16.26 1.67 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 77

Eagles Members Only
Scott Doty 18 5 2 21.86 1.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Curt Flesner 18 6 3 14.77 1.81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Monte Hinzmann 54 21 4 18.28 1.90 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 26
Scott Larson 54 8 9 14.76 1.53 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Darrin Simpson 6 1 0 17.47 2.12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Joe Taber 36 8 4 16.37 1.68 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8
Cale Wagner 60 15 12 18.73 1.85 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
Tommy White 18 5 4 17.66 1.59 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 264 69 38 17.26 1.76 5 0 0 1 1 0 1 85

Leaf Vlly Fireballer
Judy Bock 60 11 6 15.59 1.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Janet Koep 42 6 6 13.57 1.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Jon Sarkilahti 60 13 5 19.70 1.66 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 34
Cory Springer 24 6 3 16.70 1.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Glenn Springer 24 6 3 14.95 1.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Zach Springer 54 16 8 19.85 1.79 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 25

Team Totals: 264 58 31 17.05 1.61 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 81

Redbirds Just Da Tip
Teresa Bunn 60 7 9 14.42 1.18 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7
Kayla Dahlheimer 6 0 0 16.43 0.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
AJ Dufresne 66 19 6 17.02 1.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
Amy Fink 6 0 1 15.32 1.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Melissa Hughes 54 9 2 14.95 1.10 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 8
Ron Johnson 12 6 1 24.28 2.58 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Janelle Roers 48 7 4 13.63 1.15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Royce Roers 6 3 0 18.79 1.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 258 51 23 15.59 1.34 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 42

VFW Cinnamon Rolls
Rico Crader 6 4 1 25.76 2.57 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Kelly Critser 60 19 7 15.84 1.60 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 7
Quentin Eggenburg 66 18 6 18.69 1.82 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
Heather Krueger 66 12 12 15.34 1.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
Joe Shearer 66 21 11 17.83 1.61 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 19

Team Totals: 264 74 37 17.10 1.66 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 66

VFW Velocidarters
Cassie Guse 36 5 5 13.13 1.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Sam Holler 48 3 4 14.46 1.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Lauren Ivers 36 13 5 17.73 1.83 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 15
Christina Maus 36 6 7 14.99 1.51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Dan Maus 60 29 9 23.57 2.29 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 47
Jason Perrier 48 20 6 18.65 2.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

Team Totals: 264 76 36 17.38 1.70 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 108

{Substitutes}
Bubba 6 3 0 20.86 1.97 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 6 3 0 20.86 1.97 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Ave S

Waite Park, MN 56387

(320) 258-5957

Player Standings Report for 150F17 - Alex 4pl 501 Cr 13gm Lv2
Report Date: 11/16/2017

Most Improved Players for week 11, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Scott Larson Eagles Members Only 14.14 21.32 7.18
Kelly Critser VFW Cinnamon Rolls 15.46 20.37 4.91
Dawn Slaamot Diamond Jims Snipers 12.61 15.41 2.80

All X01 games, Week 11, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Dan Maus VFW Velocidarters 24.93 1346 54 2 3
Ron Johnson Redbirds Just Da Tip 23.48 1362 58 1 3
Zach Springer Leaf Vlly Fireballer 21.53 1378 64 1 3
Scott Larson Eagles Members Only 21.32 1130 53 2 3
Kelly Critser VFW Cinnamon Rolls 20.37 1059 52 1 3
Monte Hinzmann Eagles Members Only 20.10 1367 68 1 3
Frank Kalina Diamond Jims Snipers 19.30 1274 66 1 3
Jon Sarkilahti Leaf Vlly Fireballer 18.35 1376 75 0 3
Jon Hoyme Diamond Jims Snipers 18.17 1181 65 1 3
Lauren Ivers VFW Velocidarters 17.81 1015 57 1 3
Cory Springer Leaf Vlly Fireballer 17.54 1105 63 1 3
Heather Krueger VFW Cinnamon Rolls 17.17 1185 69 1 3
Teresa Bunn Redbirds Just Da Tip 16.72 1087 65 0 3
Cale Wagner Eagles Members Only 16.61 1179 71 0 3
Joe Shearer VFW Cinnamon Rolls 16.54 1158 70 1 3
Stacy Hoyme Diamond Jims Snipers 15.94 1052 66 1 3
Glenn Springer Leaf Vlly Fireballer 15.89 1033 65 0 3
Quentin Eggenburg VFW Cinnamon Rolls 15.89 1049 66 0 3
Sam Holler VFW Velocidarters 15.62 1031 66 0 3
Dawn Slaamot Diamond Jims Snipers 15.41 1094 71 1 3
Joe Taber Eagles Members Only 14.33 960 67 0 3
Christina Maus VFW Velocidarters 14.13 975 69 1 3
Melissa Hughes Redbirds Just Da Tip 13.92 877 63 0 3
AJ Dufresne Redbirds Just Da Tip 12.64 708 56 1 3

Most Improved Players for week 11, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Scott Larson Eagles Members Only 1.47 2.10 0.63
Lauren Ivers VFW Velocidarters 1.75 2.30 0.55
Frank Kalina Diamond Jims Snipers 1.95 2.46 0.51

All Cricket games, Week 11, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Frank Kalina Diamond Jims Snipers 2.46 46 56 1 3
Ron Johnson Redbirds Just Da Tip 2.44 39 48 0 3
Dan Maus VFW Velocidarters 2.37 38 48 2 3
Lauren Ivers VFW Velocidarters 2.30 46 60 2 3
Quentin Eggenburg VFW Cinnamon Rolls 2.12 36 51 0 3
Scott Larson Eagles Members Only 2.10 42 60 0 3
Monte Hinzmann Eagles Members Only 2.08 34 49 2 3
Kelly Critser VFW Cinnamon Rolls 1.93 36 56 3 3
Cale Wagner Eagles Members Only 1.89 34 54 0 3
Heather Krueger VFW Cinnamon Rolls 1.80 36 60 0 3
Stacy Hoyme Diamond Jims Snipers 1.79 43 72 0 3
Zach Springer Leaf Vlly Fireballer 1.70 42 74 1 3
Joe Shearer VFW Cinnamon Rolls 1.61 36 67 1 3
AJ Dufresne Redbirds Just Da Tip 1.50 30 60 0 3
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Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Jon Sarkilahti Leaf Vlly Fireballer 1.42 26 55 1 3
Melissa Hughes Redbirds Just Da Tip 1.41 31 66 2 3
Teresa Bunn Redbirds Just Da Tip 1.27 33 78 0 3
Joe Taber Eagles Members Only 1.26 29 69 0 3
Jon Hoyme Diamond Jims Snipers 1.24 31 75 0 3
Glenn Springer Leaf Vlly Fireballer 1.20 30 75 1 3
Sam Holler VFW Velocidarters 1.19 31 78 0 3
Cory Springer Leaf Vlly Fireballer 1.17 34 87 1 3
Christina Maus VFW Velocidarters 1.05 22 63 0 3
Dawn Slaamot Diamond Jims Snipers 0.93 27 87 1 3

Most Improved Players for week 11, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Scott Larson Eagles Members Only 14.14 21.32 7.18
Kelly Critser VFW Cinnamon Rolls 15.46 20.37 4.91
Dawn Slaamot Diamond Jims Snipers 12.61 15.41 2.80

Most Improved Players for week 11, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Scott Larson Eagles Members Only 1.47 2.10 0.63
Lauren Ivers VFW Velocidarters 1.75 2.30 0.55
Frank Kalina Diamond Jims Snipers 1.95 2.46 0.51

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Diamond Jims Snipers
Jon Hoyme 6 1 0 18.17 1.24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Stacy Hoyme 6 1 1 15.94 1.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Frank Kalina 6 2 1 19.30 2.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Dawn Slaamot 6 2 0 15.41 0.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 6 2 17.17 1.52 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Eagles Members Only
Monte Hinzmann 6 3 0 20.10 2.08 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Scott Larson 6 2 1 21.32 2.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Joe Taber 6 0 1 14.33 1.26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cale Wagner 6 0 0 16.61 1.89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 5 2 17.90 1.80 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Leaf Vlly Fireballer
Jon Sarkilahti 6 1 0 18.35 1.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Cory Springer 6 2 1 17.54 1.17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Glenn Springer 6 1 1 15.89 1.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zach Springer 6 2 2 21.53 1.70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 24 6 4 18.32 1.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Redbirds Just Da Tip
Teresa Bunn 6 0 1 16.72 1.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AJ Dufresne 6 1 0 12.64 1.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Melissa Hughes 6 2 0 13.92 1.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Ron Johnson 6 1 1 23.48 2.44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 24 4 2 16.67 1.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

VFW Cinnamon Rolls
Kelly Critser 6 4 0 20.37 1.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Quentin Eggenburg 6 0 1 15.89 2.12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Heather Krueger 6 1 2 17.17 1.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Joe Shearer 6 2 1 16.54 1.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 7 4 17.32 1.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

VFW Velocidarters
Sam Holler 6 0 2 15.62 1.19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Lauren Ivers 6 3 1 17.81 2.30 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
Christina Maus 6 1 1 14.13 1.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Dan Maus 6 4 0 24.93 2.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Team Totals: 24 8 4 17.75 1.65 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 12
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